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Ul2 * 75 & under

Name

Dominik Gholamireents

Ava Szezodroski
Kaylynn Vice
Jasmine Harmon
Reed Parkin
Eddy Lindgren
Sophia Kujava
Anna Currie
Coates Thornton
Derek Gauthier
Katelyn Plumski
Abigail Darlow
Kaelynn Grohlke
Max Christensen
Bryton Fields
James Smith
Zorey Wing
Landon Trutwin

Ul2 * 76 - 95

Name
Alex Yeager
Ean Darlow
Teaghan Fields
Natalie Simonson
Caleb Burk
Taylor Scribner
Carter Addicks
Riley Jones
Macie Fredrickson
Halley Lucking

Ul2*96 - 115

Name
Seth Parkin
Gabiel Honek
Cooper Geyen
Hayden Fredrickson
Thomas Mayer
Garrett Eisel
Hunter John Voller

Ul2 * 116 & over

Name
Raeann Hanson
Hunter Hudalla
Cody Danielouski
Braxton Huse

Center
Junction
Little Falls

Jack's House
Little Falls
Aitkin
Aitkin
Jack's House
Junction
Isle Bowl
McGregor
Little Falls
McGregor
Aitkin
Isle Bowl
Jack's House
Jack's House
Jack's House
Little Falls

Center
Jack's House
McGregor
Jack's House
Aitkin
McGregor
Little Falls
Isle
McGregor
McGregor
Victory Lanes

Center
Aitkin
Isle
McGregor
McGregor
Little Falls
Jack's House
Aitkin

Center
Jack's House
Little Falls
McGregor
Aitkin

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

100
101
68
95
86
61
66
43
79
76
65
78
87
81
54
33
27
0

109
93
70

118
76
72
99
96

100
83
44
65
64
89
43
23

8
0

128
84
65
94
80
83
89
94
94
86
55
56
92
57
64
31
27

0

337
278
203
307
242
216
254
233
273
245
164
199
243
227
161
87
62
0

367
395
461
349
402
425
379
400
354
367
428
390
344
351
415
461
464
0

704
673
664
656
644
641
633
633
627
612
592
589
587
578
576
548
526
0

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

68
119
42
86
86
97
95
96
62
91

136
97
133
123
83
82
101
84
81
71

110
106
98
92
102
86
77
88
85
76

314
322
273
301
271
265
273
268
228
238

344
311
326
295
316
306
298
293
328
318

658
633
599
596
587
571
571
561
556
556

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

135 168
138 136
136 125
130 129
127 124
106 112
69 89

Gml Gm2
135 165
158 127
147 133
129 115

158
115
136
117
118
99
113

461
389
397
376
369
317
271

267
280
252
252
257
262
285

728
669
649
628
626
579
556

Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

121
122
125
116

421
407
405
360

229
224
206
239

650
631
611
599

2019 Minnesota Singles youth bowling tournament
featuring $10,000 in scholarships plus awards at the State Finals!
East Central District results from McGregor Lanes, McGregor

All results are UNOFFICIAL until State advancers have received
a letter from the tournament director. The advancement ratio
from the district level to State is 1:5 for each division. Names in
Bold indicate those bowlers who have UNOFFICIALLY advanced
to the State Tournament. The bowlers who are in bold should
prepare to advance to the State Finals. However, all bowlers
should understand that, while it is uncommon, standings can change.
Averages, scores and standings will be verified through
February 14th. Bowlers should check back here
occassionally to see if standings have changed at all.

If a bowler has earned the right to advance to the State
Tournament, but chooses not to then the next bowler in line
(in the same district & division) will be invited so that the ratio
from each division is at least 1:5. All bowlers tied for final
qualifying spots will advance.

State advancer letters will be postmarked by February 12, 2019
If you see anything on this page you know or believe to be
incorrect, including misspelled names or inaccurate scores,
please contact Josh Hodney at the BPAM at 763-755-2552,
1-800-622-7769 or at josh@mbhsb.org.

Shift schedule for the State Finals

Some shift changes will be allowed (AFTER state letters have gone out).

Bowlero, 7545 Brooklyn Blvd, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

10:45am on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1A)
Bowlers From the MeNW, MeSW, and Mid Central Districts

1:45pm on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1B)
Bowlers from NE, NC, NW, WC, and SE Districts

10:30 a.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2A)
Bowlers from MeSE and MeNE Districts

1:30 p.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2B)
Bowlers from the EC, SW, and SC Districts
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U20 * 125 & under

Name
Carley Cronquist
Todd Manley
Emaley Lucking
Karissa Manley
Devin Brausen
Aidan Foust
Wyatt Anderson
Taylor Hines
Julia Bennett
Kolby Walters
Alex Pendegayosh
Woyatt Lombard
Joshua Stanley
Trevor Brooks
Sophia Robyn
Courtney Lindgren
Jacob Stanley
Nate Williams
Carlo Hanson

U20 * 126 - 155

Name
Boston Huse
Dan Novotny
Henry Courneya
Anna Carper
Gabriel Hawkins
Alan Gruhlke
Josh Lindgren
Mariah Turner
Loren Sablan
Caleb Johnson
Jake Anderson
Kendra Gruhlke
Tyler Gruhlke

U20 * 156 - 185

Name
Carter Dox
Stephen Johnson
Ethan Bohn
Masen Molitor
Alice Schweigert

U20 * 186 & up

Name
Shakira Warta

Center
Jack's House
Aitkin
Victory Lanes
Aitkin
Little Falls
Little Falls
Aitkin
Jack's House
Little Falls
Jack's House
Isle
Victory Lanes
Aitkin
Jack's House
Junction
Aitkin
Aitkin
Junction
Jack's House

Center
Aitkin
Aitkin
Junction
Jack's House
Junction
Aitkin
Aitkin
Jack's House
Cuyuna Lanes
Isle
Aitkin
Aitkin
Aitkin

Center
Aitkin
Jack's House
McGregor
Little Falls
Junction

Center
Jack's House

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

156
171
149
106
161
147
125
146
157
122
104
144
141
119
130
109
92
104
0

Gml
165
189
172
167
142
166
210
107
146
148
122
100

99

Gml
179
207
161
172
192

151
138
169
99
123
96
109
140
94
104
114
126
109
140
126
120
123
92
0

Gm?2
202
184
163
181
116
149
130
153
146
153
142
143
104

Gm2
153
200
183
178
147

212
212
169
119
138
94
109
143
123
177
139
125
139
135
127
91
130
101
0

519
521
487
324
422
337
343
429
374
403
357
395
389
394
383
320
345
297
0

226
221
229
334
234
311
295
209
260
221
262
214
216
211
221
272
247
234
0

745
742
716
658
656
648
638
638
634
624
619
609
605
605
604
592
592
531
0

Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

191
176
176
138
200
121
122
155
158
118
143
124
149

Gm3
211
177
177
171
141

558
549
511
486
458
436
462
415
450
419
407
367
352

163
153
142
150
168
188
158
191
145
158
155
186
183

721
702
653
636
626
624
620
606
595
577
562
553
535

Scratch HDCP Total

543
584
521
521
480

107
56
114
76
91

650
640
635
597
571

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total

169

195

143

507

71

578



